	
	State of Maryland Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation
Board for Professional Engineers

500 N. Calvert St., Room 308
Baltimore, Maryland 21202
(410) 230-6260 (Baltimore area),    (888) 218-5925 (toll free) 


List of Endorsers Form
Complete the information below then read the delivery instructions at the bottom of this form.
	Your Name:
	     
	     
	     
	

	LAST
	FIRST
	M.I

	Major Field of Engineering
	     
	


INSTRUCTIONS:  Begin with your earliest employment.  For each separate employment, list the name of each person from whom you will seek an endorsement.  These persons will correspond to the REPORT OF EXPERIENCE FORMS (RPE) that you will submit for each engagement. 
	RPE NO. 
	Name of Company or 

Name of Employer
	Name of Endorser
	Dates of Employment
FROM          TO
	Total Time

YRS/MOS.

	1


	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2


	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3


	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4


	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5


	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6


	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     











TOTAL:                /      
Send the completed form via one of the following options: 1) Email this document to peexam@dllr.state.md.us; or 2) Fax this document to 410-333-0021; or 3) Mail this document to  Board for Professional Engineers, 500 N. Calvert Street, Room 308, Baltimore, MD  21202.
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